EtonHouse

International Education Group

EtonHouse Bilingual Pre-School
Academic Calendar 2023

Term 1 Wednesday, 4 January - Friday, 10 March
Holiday Activities Monday, 13 March - Friday, 17 March

Term 2 Monday, 20 March - Friday, 26 May

Holiday Activities Monday, 29 May - Friday, 23 June

Term 3 Monday, 26 June - Friday, 1 September
Holiday Activities Monday, 4 September — Friday, 8 September
Term 4 Monday, 11 September - Friday, 17 November
Holiday Activities Monday, 20 November - Friday, 15 December

Childcare Week Monday, 18 December — Friday, 29 December

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS & PRE-SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
(Approved half days on the eve of any 3 public holidays and 6 days closure by ECDA*)

1 January Sunday New Year’s Day Public Holiday

2 January Monday New Year’s Day (day in lieu) Public Holiday

3 January Tuesday Spring Cleaning Full Day Closure

4  January Wednesday  (AM) Professional Development Half Day Closure — AM
23 January Monday Chinese New Year Public Holiday

24 January Tuesday Chinese New Year Public Holiday

7 April Friday Good Friday Public Holiday

21 April Friday Eve of Hari Raya Puasa* Half Day Closure

22 April Saturday Hari Raya Puasa Public Holiday

1 May Monday Labour Day Public Holiday

2 June Friday Vesak Day Public Holiday

29 June Thursday Hari Raya Haji Public Holiday

9  August Wednesday  National Day Public Holiday

31 August Thursday Professional Development Full Day Closure

1 September Friday Teachers’ Day Full Day Closure

5  October Thursday Family Day Half Day Closure — PM
6  October Friday Children’s Day Full Day Closure

13 November Monday Deepavali Public Holiday

17 November Friday Team Building Full Day Closure

25 December Monday Christmas Day Public Holiday

More information on pre-school celebrations/events will be sent to parents at least 3 weeks in advance
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PRE-SCHOOL EVENTS

(PM) Meet & Greet Session
Parent-Teacher Consultation
School Photo-Taking*
Parent-Teacher Consultation
K2 Graduation Day

K2 Camp

Allocated timeslots
Allocated timeslots

Child-only event

Allocated timeslots

AM event
Child-only event

IN-SCHOOL CELEBRATIONS

CNY Celebration

Stories Come Alive
EtonHouse 215 UBT Birthday

Earth Day

Hari Raya Puasa Celebration
Celebration of Learning
Racial Harmony Day
National Day Celebration
Mid-Autumn Celebration

Family Day

Deepavali Celebration

Child-only event
Child-only event
Child-only event
Child-only event
Child-only event
Child-only event
Child-only event
Child-only event
Child-only event
AM event

Child-only event

More information on pre-school celebrations/events will be sent to parents at least 3 weeks in advance
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